élEl]\T‘T = #1e tYA:
EREEEAREGEES 0 O
a—F & AfRIE
40051 FOTURL 11
40192 JV)—>. 7SL7 5
402711 7Y ARYa—L 26
40413 N—+HRS  BE 15
40431 AUIIILTY 44
40451 HTavIL 72
40667 To/NAY¥—. JXI=7 11
40771 oAty 11
40796 R&. yAkY 11
40892 GYL Ak, aA=J7— 3
40926 TI)L—hH—Ryk 20
41016 LA 2ih—. ooz 12
41061 HRT 89
41077 . YART> 1
41151 Houxy7 27
41188 L4 5
41194 & ZNY)T 15
41198 ~¥D /7 14
41201 %20 6
41434 ZAKEW) 148
41443 )Y Tvia 1
41611 ~Sh 8
41631 KS5++ 6
41645 )L H 17
41781 1R%5 53
41782 F3. RFS 20
41841 TJqvyb=¥ 24
41861 J«q«0OFTkOY 6
41864 +O—L 10
41950 JBE. ~NTJ 56
41991 RARAOzx7 24
42071 RER 119
42073 A7 —. RFR 1
42107 HARwY. Ry 12
42178 S—ERZE 36
42221 EVATS 28
42241 Yo 3
42265 AN, ¥ 1

1/4 R—2

2025/08/07
2025/08/07 8:43:54



a—k
42321
44002
44024
44038
44121
44126
44137
44145
44164
44999
45021
45451
46301
49008
49046
49067
49071
49150
49172
49214
49282
49407
50201
90220
50289
90441
50511
50531
90681
50871
50991
51039
91043
51571
93011
93031
53151
53731
53911
54091

B/m

avh

ThHAN
2|4
ARLYFT
DE Ryl =2
LTan—k 8
F2a—LA
Za—H43Y
ALYO A
ZTDMDERZE
E51E
FOL4TIL—Y

Fi#&
FRUT

RIk-AOS4T47

HhE
HILANY
(237
#ZEM
ITFoT
Ea—435
YILINXET
KI5

N=| b e -+
/tl:.’éf- E&7E

Tafi—RI Ak KIGTE

FTr—a—.
AVINFIUR
IXHhL
h—R—3>
h3raxT
it
H—TUR L
aLATUR
LI FHE
Lk
=7
NAERAR
RUBR
7
<—HLvk

AfIE
36
19

15
24
24
24
63

30
24
20
16

22
11
24

24
30
27
11
20
15
200
24
12
130
40
24
24
11
140
240
102
24
15
24

2/4 R—T



a—k
98045
98075
98081
98099
98102
98139
98155
58185
58204
58264
98275
98354
98366
98531
98574
98625
98694
58741

58816
58999
59076
59513
59522
60321
60716
60794
61262
61691
61714
61861
63016
63018
63100
63133
63166
63169
63186
63188
63204
63227

B/m
IERLT
X/N\FaRER
EHREDK

BIR/N—ARF
FRI—SmF
koHSY
el
Tt hXS
SRS —
JLERET

ForOZ7 (%)
L—X. SRUE—

BA L. IN—T
IUTES

v

IIoRIVITTT—

ZDHDTEY

JIRAYH T59h

MR
Z Dt
fEfEE

FILTFILFOTS
JO7Ja—o3 -7
FRTAHARARILYLE

RO r—E

TYLO—X. RYTUHE
<)—d—)LFHE
TAHTIL—HE

7Y LE
BIRANYRE
REDREHE
EhH
IS5XhLHE
RUBARH

R—FEH

ISR a—LE

O—52t< L

RI4ZRF YR, 7ILTS

AfIE
40
80
40

214
144
24
40
48
16

28
30
20
84
52

24

20
43
10
19
400
72
24
200
48
24
24
1008
80
24
40
48
160
28
760
144
120
24

3/4 R—



a—k
63256
64023
64165
64235
64244
64331
64507
64535
64541
65220
65230
69021
69504

B/m

ANO=AhH

Y AMER
EBrTME
H7—)—Ttvk
h5—E—<>
LARE
FrAVHE
Jowyal)—H|
AR—t—TH
ST —. BAERE

T7IEUR. MEAERE

AW

V3. BAEES

AfIE
28

80
56
28
80
120
80
20
104
12

43

4/4 R—2



